
温水器

VP75

VP75
VP75

VP50
VP50

g
g

g

g

T 局西2幹22

10.30

7.60

8.76

GS.1

GS.2

GS.3

S.4

ST.1

ST.2

ST.3

ST.4

ST.5

ST.6

ST.7

ST.8

ST.9

ST.10

ST.11

g

E ナベヤ分12
T 局西2幹24

BOX1000×1000

VP100

タイル

g

g

g

民家

E ナベヤ分14
T 局西2幹26D

T 局西2幹21

VP100

VP100

量

支柱

VP300

VP300

HP300

HP500

支柱

敷石

浄 VP100

倉庫

VP150

VP75

HP400

引込開閉器盤

As

ビニールハウス

46

3K200

HP1000

HP1000

HP1000

3本

通信

VP75

VP200

HP200

CP300

BOX H=500 W=700

E引

HP300

g

g

BOX1000×1000

H1700

7.24

7.22

10.32

10.14

10.32

M

雨

雨
雨

雨

M
M

KBM2 H= 9.790

10.41

KBM3 H=16.202

KBM1 H=10.028

11.98

CM

CM

CM

W

g

W

E ナベヤ分14左1

T 局西2幹26

水道

汚
汚

汚

汚

汚

汚
汚汚

反

反
反

反

反

As

As

As

As鉄板

鉄板

E ナベヤ分14次1右1

T 局西2幹26E

9.22

高
馬
川

高
馬
川

小田川

小田川5.91

10.66

9.90

9.93

10.07

11.82

9.39

9.21

9.11

9.80

9.26

9.11

9.51
8.87

9.69

9.70

10.98

10.90 11.00

9.58

9.05

8.83

8.87

9.21

9.71

9.59

9.66

9.55

9.33

8.83

9.24

8.838.74

8.84

9.23

8.89

9.73

9.88

8.95

9.22

8.99

9.68

9.62
9.85

9.59

10.23

10.16

10.22

10.00

10.65
11.69

10.539.68

9.73

10.20

9.87

10.19

10.23

10.18

8.97

8.81

8.93

9.038.94
9.14

9.14

9.14

10.07

10.14

9.74

10.15

10.20

10.21

9.62

9.80
10.03

9.73

10.03

9.60

10.19

9.20

9.28

9.27

9.32

9.71

8.98 10.86

10.80

9.51

9.01

9.33

8.97

9.20

9.81

9.07

9.17

9.04

9.41

9.70

9.40

9.04

9.38

10.83 10.73

9.75

10.81

10.76

10.99

9.75

9.77

9.57

11.01

10.22

9.69

8.94
9.78

9.63

9.65

10.03

16.62

16.40

16.78

16.34

16.36

16.32

16.30

16.25

16.10
16.22

16.23

15.95

16.24

16.34

16.17

13.02

14.59

13.48

16.14

13.55
11.96

10.09

9.95

8.22

8.21

8.22

9.85

10.43

9.78

10.05

10.49

7.28

7.22

9.86

9.85

10.53

7.94

7.91

7.89

9.84

10.22

10.39

8.38

8.31

9.89

13.70
10.52

9.99

10.30

10.25

9.95

16.65

16.49

16.41

15.91

15.96

16.33

16.23

16.29

16.31

16.58

16.39

16.40

16.42

16.52

16.52

16.49

16.62

16.68

16.64

16.75

16.75

16.44

10.30

10.37

10.56

10.28

9.94

9.88
9.16

9.20

9.78

9.17

9.84

9.89

9.18

9.77

9.90

9.18

9.20

9.92

9.18

9.66

9.47

9.519.19

9.93

9.61
9.51

9.46

9.56

9.49

9.62
9.52

9.97

9.61

9.61
10.01

9.98

9.29

9.46

9.27

9.18

9.20

9.21

9.80

9.21

9.81

9.22
9.92

9.93

9.87
9.95

9.17

9.09

9.79

10.20

10.10

10.08

9.80

9.18
9.92

9.46

9.72

9.74

10.12

9.92

9.59

9.50

9.47

9.47

9.49

9.33

9.31

9.29
10.20

10.15

9.77

9.62

9.36

9.37

9.57

9.369.66

9.67

10.97

10.9711.97

11.95

12.35

11.08

12.09

14.52

16.08

15.89

16.08

15.91

10.59

9.98

10.07

10.22

10.27

16.61

14.7614.75

16.05

14.74

16.04

15.91

16.04

15.91
16.10

14.75

14.63

14.60

14.59

14.61

14.60

13.92

12.11

11.13

11.15

12.13

12.17

11.20
10.18

9.87

9.60

9.90 11.39

10.17

9.87
10.21

9.91

10.24

9.92

10.26

9.94

9.52

9.88

9.50

9.46

9.45

9.45

9.37

9.51
9.81

9.82 9.53

9.54
9.85

10.07

10.15

14.76

14.76

15.69

16.06

16.03

15.87

15.99

15.62

16.00

16.20

15.83

14.39

16.33

15.87

14.74

14.74

15.79

15.76

15.53

15.84

15.79

15.87

15.67

13.88

13.91

14.59

10.87

10.53

10.26

10.51

10.49

10.59

10.41

10.81

10.72

10.81

12.57

11.00

10.90

11.13

12.81

11.31

11.38 13.90

11.98

11.88

11.82

11.69

11.40

10.86
7.63

7.34

7.03

7.38

6.98

7.55

6.76

9.29

10.79

11.64

11.39

11.75

11.93

11.62

11.68

10.63

10.52

11.86

11.03

11.88

11.94

11.42

10.72

10.79

9.40

10.30

9.51
10.34

10.50

10.81

8.35

7.438.11

7.24

9.91

9.91

8.46

10.05

9.60

10.30

9.99

10.02

10.07

7.30

8.32

9.99

7.36

9.73

9.96

9.97

9.93

9.68

7.33

8.22

9.96

10.02

9.87

8.38

11.26

11.48

8.31

9.96

9.98

10.40

10.26

10.14

10.10

8.25

10.14

10.18

10.22

8.08

8.40

8.32

6.34

8.28

9.99

10.18

10.31

9.94

6.99

8.30

6.67

10.54

6.86

8.58

8.51

10.75

10.76

10.79

9.10

10.94

9.01

9.82

10.77

10.73

10.51

9.89

10.36

10.09

10.36

9.95

10.33

9.98

9.79

10.08

9.89

10.34

10.04

10.17

10.09

10.16

9.85

9.99

9.79

9.90

9.95

9.97

9.84

9.85

10.61

10.57

10.13

8.30
8.80

8.46

11.27

8.32

10.61

10.65

10.10

10.60

9.86

9.49

11.24

11.64

9.81

9.48

9.46

9.49

9.50

10.65

9.32

10.72

11.51

9.58

10.61

11.36

9.65

9.63

16.09

10.47

7.42
8.03

VP100

As

3K400

9.56

10.31

9.96

10.00

10.12

カメラ

柱

車止

車止
As

VP100

VP100

VP100

VP100

鉄板

鉄板

敷石

As

As

As

As

As

As

As

As

As

As

As

g

g

看

看

看

看

標

柱

7.11

T 局西2幹27

10.10

10.32

10.41

9.86

9.90

10.00

KBM4 H=16.183

g

g

E ナベヤ分12左1

T 局西2幹25

g

g

g

g

g

g

As

As

As

As

石橋

9.86

9.81

10.01

g

10.24

9.72

10.23

10.63

10.36

9.99

9.96

7.75

11.47

蛇籠

蛇籠

蛇籠

蛇籠

g

g

g

g

g

g

量

T 局西2幹23

9.97

8.43

E ナベヤ分14次1

看

10

9.783

16.087

16.135

9.973

9.911

9.877

9.744

10.273

16.007

16.786

15.977

11.456

10.135

10.135

10.611

H30

H31

321

KK1

KK2

BK1 BK2

KK8

KK12

KK24

KK25

KK26

KK27

KK28

KK29

KK30

KK40

KK41

KK42

KK45

KK46

KK49

KK51

K.34

BK3

631

632

P51

L-N-079

L-N-080

P52

P53

L-N-081

P54

611

P55

P56P57

P2

P3

PK3

451

PK4

PK5P5

PK6

P6

PK7

P7
PK8

PK10

H19

HK10

HK11

H20

HK12

H21

H22

H23

H24

H25

HK13

H26

H27

H28

H29

10

平 面 図 Ｓ＝１：１，２００（Ａ３）

H31

321

KK1

KK2

BK1 BK2

KK8

KK12

KK24

KK25

KK26

KK27

KK28

KK29

KK30

KK40

KK41

KK42

KK45

KK46

KK49

KK51

K.34

BK3

631

632

P51


